
No. 

38 

25 

1 

99 

188 

11 

Name 

Kevin Ruth 

Lucas Hilburn 

Lucas Tarango 

Trent Kimbrell 

Riley Jacks 

CJ Crosby 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Comment 

Failure to leave racing room 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/10/2020 10:08:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 

Race Director Cindy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

19.433 

Avg. Speed 

48.557 

Best Lap Tm 

50.727 

Best Speed 

49.678 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Summer Race #9 

04 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:05:46 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

10/9/2020 20:15 


