

mmer R	ace #9		Sorted on Laps				
04 Kid Kart			CCW Vintage 0.700 miles				
Main			10/9/2020 20:15				
Race (8	8 Laps) started at 21:05	:46		10000			
No.	Name	Class	Comment				
38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart					
25	Lucas Hilburn	Kid Kart					
1	Lucas Tarango	Kid Kart	Failure to leave racing room				
99	Trent Kimbrell	Kid Kart					
188	Riley Jacks	Kid Kart					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
19.433	48.557	50.727	49.678	38 - Kevin Ruth		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl						

Race Director Cindy

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association